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6. 0, 7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 4 Norman Cloutier Presents
9.31 Music While You Work
10. 0 "Health in the Home"
10.5 "Man and his Wife: Primi-
tive Courtship," by Constance
Sheen
10.20 Devotional Service
40.40 For My Lady: Schumann
and his Music
41. 0 Salon Music
11.30 Morning Star: Heddle Nash
(tenor)
11.45 Music for You
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. 1p.m. "The Composer HitsBack: Why Are These Composi-
tions Overlooked?" "

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Some More "Chestnuts"
3.15 Novelty Orchestras
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Concerto No. 2 in B
Flat Brahms

4.30 Children’s Hour: ‘Gulli-
ver’s Travels"
5. 0 Tenor Time
5.30 On the Dance Floor
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel42 Local Announcements
7.15 Our Gardening Expert

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Henry Wood Promenade Con-certs: G. D. Cunningham
(organ), David Franklin (bass),
The Alexandra Choir and Lon-
don Symphony Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Malcolm Sargent
Music by HandelOverture in D Minor
Coronation Anthem "The King
Shall Rejoice"
Suite from "The Water
Music"
Recitative and Aria, "Arm,
; Arm, Ye Brave’’
Organ Concerto in G
Five Choruses from "Tsrael inEgypt"
(BBC Programme)

8.50 Liverpool Philharmonie Or-ehestra conducted by Sir Mal-
colm Sargent
Omphales’ Spinning Wheel

Saint-Saens
8.58 Station Notices
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. Bowl-
ing Championships
9.36 INA STEPHENS (piano)
Moonlight MacDowell
An Old Love Story
A Tale of Brer Rabbit (from
"Fireside Tales’’)
A Pleasure Walk Heller
The Trout Schubert-Heller
(A Studio Recital)

9.50. The Halle Orchestra
:

The Walk to the Paradise
Garden Delius, arr. Beecham

10.0 "Much Binding in
the Marsh"
(BBC. Production)

10.30 The Woody Herman Show
11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

DUNEDIN|VAC} 900 ke. 333 m.
4.30 p.m, Light Music
5. 0 Tea-table Tunes
6. 0 Scottish Session
6.15 "The Power of the Dog"
6.30 Bandstand ‘

7. 0 The Listeners’ Own Session
10. 0 Recitals

:Ada Alsop (soprano)
The Lass with the Delicate Air

Arne
Tell Me Lovely Shepherd

BoyceThe Last Rose of Summer .(‘"Martha’’) Flotow
Home, Sweet Home Bishop
10.17 Alexander Helmann
(piano)
Dance of the Gnomes LisztWaltz in A Flat, Op. 34, No. 1Mazurka in C Sharp Minor,
Op, 30, No. 4Etude in G Flat ("BlackKeys"), Op. 10, No, 5
Etude in E Flat, Op. 10, No. 6

Chopin
10.30 Close down

ZIN/72. INVERCARGILL720 ke. 416m.
7. 0, 8.0 am. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9.3 "Mrs, Parkington"
9.15 Tempo di Valse
9.30 Home Science Talk:
Answers to Common Bottling
Questions
9.45 Queens of Song
10. O Devotional Service

a
10.18 ‘Hollywood Holiday"
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 "Sweet Serenade"
11.45 Recital: Count Basie
(piano)
12. 0 Lunch Music2.0p.m. "The Auction Block"
2.15 Classical Hour
Street Corner Overture

Rawsthorne
Four Pieces, Op. 17 Suk
Concerto for Piano and oe.estra Delius

3. 0 Songtime: Clem Williams
(baritone)4 Latin-American Tunes3.30 Hospital Session4..0 Hill Billy Roundup
basis WE= Hylton and his Or-Cc

4.30 "Children's Hour: UncleClarrie
0 Ballroom Orchestras
5.30 Music for the Tea Hour
6. 0 "Crowns of England’’
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National AnnouncementsBBC Newsreel
After Dinner Music

.30 WILLIAM CLOTHIER(baritone)
(From the Studio)

7.45 "Grand Hotel"8.15 Kate Smith
8.30 "Much-Binding-in-the-Marsh"
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.30 Report from N.Z. BowlingChampionships
9.35 Chamber MusicWilliam Pleeth and
Margaret Good (piano)
Sonata No. 2 in D, Op. 58

Mendelssohn
10.0 "Swingettes: The fFabu-
lous Gipsy,’"? by Ad Lib
10.30 Close down

BED BoE edn
6. Op.m. Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Presbyterian Hour
7.30 Bandstand8.0 Promenade Concert
9. 0 Free and Easy
9.30 Dance Time
10. 0 Swing Session
11. 0 Close down

Thursday. January 20Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m. |

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m.; 9.30 p.m.

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0 a.m. Bright Breakfast Music
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)9,27 Music in Quiet Mood
9.46 Friendly Road DevotionalService
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.145 Beloved Rogue.10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. QO Lunch rogramme
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2.15 in Tuné with the Times
2.30 Women’s HMour (Marina),
Weekly Book Chat, Anne Stew-
art, Visitor of the Week3.30 Waitz Magic
3.45 Words and Music: Rodgersand Hart
0 Melodies to Remember
5 Piano Personalities
0 Footlight Parade
5
0
Rhythm on Record
Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Adventure Library15 Wild Life: Where Do the
Insects Go?
6.30 Reserved
7. 0 To Far Horizons
7.30 Daddy and Paddy7.49 Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Knock, Knock, Who’s There, by
H. R,. Wakefield
0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
"Mipacie of San Juan Capistrano,
starring Madge Ryan
8.30 The Man in the tron Mask
8.46 inundering Hooves9. 0 Penelope
10. 0 Men, Motoring, and Sport
10.30 Light Music and Variety
10.45 Sinister Man
11. 0 Design for Dancing
11.30 Variety
12. 0 Close down

28 =...
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
(Maurie Power)9.0 Morning Recipe Session
9.30 Song Favourites9.45 Mexican Serenade
10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 Life’s Lighter Side10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 MHawaiian Interiude
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Melody Menu (Selwyn
Toogood)
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life
Stories
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd)
Weekly Book Chat, Home Deco-
rating Session, Visitor of the
Week
3.30 Matinee: The Salon Orch-éstra
John Charies Thomas
Myra Hess (pianist)
Light Orchestral Music
Tony Martin Sings
Way Out WestFilm Favourites
The Victor Mixed Chorus
The Blue Danube

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Search for the Golden
merang

6.15 Wild Life: Don’t Think
it’s Common
/6.30 Tell it To Taylors7. 0 To Far Horizons
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Beloved Rogue3. U Lux Radio Theatre: The
People Next Door, = starring
Nancy Stewart
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8.30 The Man in the Iron Mask
8.45 Your Music and Mine3. 0 Penelope
10. 0 The Pace that Kills |

10.15 Waltz Favourites
10.30 Rivals in Revelry
41. 0 Showtime Memories
11.30 Modern Mood

,12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCRURCH1100 ke, 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Music at Sun-Up
8. 0 Breakfast Club
i3. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Frank Luther and the
Lynn Murray Quartet
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Pace that Kills
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 Crossroads of Life
|14.30 Shopping Reporter
\42. 0 Mid-day Musical Menu
\1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Musical Potpourri
2.30 Women’s Hour «Molly
McNab), Weekly Book Chat,
Anne Stewart, Visitor of the
Week
3.30 Memories of Noel Coward
3.45 Raie da Costa4.0 Bright Moments

—415 In. Merry Mood
4.45 Children’s Session: The
Aquarium. Club
5.30 The Blue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang
16.15 Wild Life: The Threshold
of Life
6.30 Tales of the Silver Grey-hound
6.45 To-day’s Successes
7. 0 To Far Horizons
7.30 Daddy and Paddy
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: The
Turbulent Heart, starring John
Casabon
8.30 The Man in the fron Mask
8.45 The Hunchback of Ben Ali9.0 Penelope15 Music for Everyone
0. 0 Chicot the Jester
0.30 Sweet Swing with Ambrose
and his Orchestra
z : Benny Goodman SextetClose down

47,.B DUNEDIN
1040 ke. 288 m.

6. Oa.m. London News
‘68. 5 Start the Oay Right
\6.30 Get Up, Get Up
‘7. @ Breakfast Parade
|\7.35 Morning Star9.0 Morning Recipe Session
3.30 Melodies of Other Years
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 A Man and his House
10.30 Anna Karenina
10.45 The Crossroads of Life
(11. 0 A Little of Everything
(11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 The Latest for Lunch
1.0 p.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real LifeStories
2. 0 Musical Mixture
2.3u womens tour (maureen
McCormick), weekly 600K
Chat, Home Decorating, Visitor
of the Week
3.30 For You, Mam’selie
4. 0 The Martin Men4.10 Geraldo and sidney Bright4.30 The Two Dicks
5. 0 So the Story Goes :

From Walt Disney’s Films
The Biue Danube
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Search for the Golden
Boomerang6.15 Wiig Lite
6.30 riaces and People
6.45 Herbert in the MHorlick
Manner
7. 0 To Far Horizons
7.3U Waddy and Paddy
7.49 A Story to Remember
8. u UX adio Theatre: So
Young is Youth, starring RonFaulkner
8.3U ane Man in the iron Mask8.45 «ireside Fun

9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti
.1d vonaid Novis
. O King Hits
75 Don John
30 Unusual Discs
11.16 tne Swing ghift
12. 0 Close down
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7. 0am. Breakfast Session
7A5 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Light Choral and Itinstru-
mental
9.45 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
10. 0 ‘The Circus Comes ta Town
10.15 Footsteps of Fate
10.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 ‘Dinner Music
6.15 Wild Life: Welcome irttle
Robin
6.30 Chanson Sentimentale
7. 0 Variety on Records
(7.15 Afloat with Henry Morgan
‘7.30 The Fortunate Wayfarer
745 First Light Fraser Returns3. 0 Lux Radio Theatre: TheIncredible Mr. Christopher, star-;

' ping John Casabon
3.30 Humour and Harmony3.45 Everybody’s Favourites
9. 0 Whispers in Tahiti9.15 Record Round-up9.32 Sid, Shep and Gracie Fields9.45 Crossroads of Life
10. 0 Close down

Swing fans will enjoy to-
night’s 10.30 session from 3ZB,
when Ambrose and his Orches-
tra will provide 15 minutes of
"Sweet Swing."

Trade names appeartng in com:
mercial Division programmes are
published by arrangement,

— >
"Sid, Shep, and Gracie Fields"
is the title of a quarter-hour
musicale, featuring Sid Fields,
comedian, Shep Fields, Ameri-
can band leader, and the in-
imitable Gracie’ Fields, from
2ZA at 9.32 to-night.
* * cd

Many of the best hit tunes
have come from the Walt Dis-
ney studios, A recent one was
"Zipa-dee-doo-dah" from "Song
of the South." 4ZB will enter-
tain with old and new hits from
Disney’s films at 5.15 this even-
ing.
ee
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